Parameter
3A.GPHE
S.No.
Name of the
Student/Alumni/Faculty
enterpreneur
Graduating
year(applicable for
student/alumni)
Name of the company incubated
1 R.ESWARAN 2011 VPR TEXTILE, VEPPAMPALAYAM
2 S.THIRUMALAISAMY 2011 PETROLEUM AUTOMATION RELIANCE INDUSTRY HD,NAVI MUMBAI
3 V.PRADEEP 2011 K.R.KNITTING, NO.34 KUMARNAGAR,TIRUPPUR
4 S.BHUVANESHWARAN 2011 BHUVANESWARAN GOAT FARMS, MULIPURAM
5 M.DINESH 2011 SRI AMMAN TRAVELS, TIRUPPUR
6 A.SUGUNATHAN 2011 DEEPAM FINANCE, KONGU FINANACE
7 S.KARTHIKEYAN 2011 ASSHO KNITS, VEL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, TIRUPPUR.
8 S.RAVISHANKAR 2011 SRI JANAGIAMMAN TEXTILES, ERODE.
9 N.DERBY 2011 ELITE AUTOMOBILE, THIRUSSUR.
10 S.Arunkumar 2011 Anodhaya Export, Tirupur.
11 S.Thirunavukarasu 2011 MKS Catering, Erode
12 MANOJ KUMAR.S 2011 MAYON PRINTS,TIRUPUR
13 PRAKASH.N 2011 VSP BLUE METALS, THENI
14 S.GOKULAKRISHNAN 2012 GM KNIT FABRICS, TIRUPUR.
15 MOHAMMED BILAL 2012 MANGALAM MOBILE SHOP, MANGALAM.
16 Akash Goel 2012 Akash pipes & Fittings, Erode.
17 A.Prakash 2012 Sri Murugan Agencies,Tiruchengode
18 S.Rajasekar 2012 SRS Traders, Kangeyam.
19 RAMACHANDRAN A.R 2012 GBR SOLAR TECHNOLOGIES,ERODE
20 SATHISH KUMAR.G.B 2012 JAI MARUTI SPINNING MILLS
21 RAJKUMAR 2012 KATHIRVEL BLEECHING, ERODE
22 P.BOOPATHIRAJ 2013 VENTTURA CLOTHING,TIRUPPUR.
23 S.SRIRAM 2013 MANIS MILLS, TIRUPPUR.
24 RAMPRAKSH.S 2013 RSP BAGS,ERODE
25 S.RAJAT PATEL 2015 KAVERY CERAMICS ERODE.
26 R.JIGNESH 2015 DOOR FACTORY
 Enterpreneurship
Kongu Arts and Science College (Autonomous), Erode, Tamilnadu - 638107
NIRF :: IR17-COLL-2-19383
Parameter
3A.GPHE
S.No.
Name of the
Student/Alumni/Faculty
enterpreneur
Graduating
year(applicable for
student/alumni)
Name of the company incubated
 Enterpreneurship
27 ESWAR 2015 TILES ERODE.
28 S.HARIPRASAD 2015 SHREE ASTRA IMPEX, TIRUPUR.
29 M.PRAVEEN 2015 PSP&CO TRANSPORT, KANGEYAM.
30 S.ARAVIND 2015 Sri Ganga Ceramics, Perundurai.
31 N.Shanmugapriya 2015 Fancy & Gift shop, Erode.
32 R.Radha krishnan 2015 Chemical Business, Karur.
33 SATHISH KUMAR.C 2015 THIRUMALAI FASHIONS,ERODE
34 SUMAN KUMAR. J 2015 G.M CARTON BOX UTHUKULI
35 MOHAN KUMAR.T 2015 A.M CRUSHER, UTHUKULI
36 SIVA SUBRAMANIAM C.R 2015 SRI MARUTHI HANDLOOMS,CHITTODE
37 P.Anbalagan 2016 Anbu Hotel, Ingur
38 FRANNY.S 2016 FRANNY TEXTILES, ERODE
39 VIGNESH.J 2016 JV FABRICS,TIRUPUR